© Ashcroft Inc. 9/2009
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Ashcroft® Switches Page: SW/PI-76
DUAL SEAL RATING FOR ASHCROFT® B700, D700 & P-SERIES PRESSURE SWITCHES
OPTION XD2
The Ashcroft® dual diaphragm pressure actuator is designed to meet the requirements of
ANSI/ISA-12.27.01-2003 for process sealing between electrical systems and flammable or
combustible process fluids. The testing for the Dual Seal Rating was done by CSA and is part of

The XD2 option is available for B700, PPA, PPD and PPS switches in the ranges of 15 psi to 600 psi.
© Ashcroft Inc. 9/2009
HOW TO ORDER
Typical Code
B7 24 S XC8D2 60 psi
Enclosure Switch Element Actuator Optional Features Ranges
700 series All standard B, V, T C8 CSA Approval 15# 30# 60#
NEMA 7/9 B-series S, P D2 Dual Seal 100# 200# 400#
Explosion Proof Switch Elements Other options 600#
Typical Code
D7 24 B XC8D2 30 IW
Enclosure Switch Element Actuator Optional Features Ranges
700 series All standard B, V, T C8 CSA Approval 30 IW
NEMA 7/9 D-series D2 Dual Seal 60 IW 100 IW
Explosion Proof Switch Elements Other options 150 IW
Typical Code PP
D N7 GG B 25 XC8D2 30 psi
Switch Optional
Function Enclosure Element Actuator Connection Features Ranges
A, D, S NEMA 7/9 All standard B, V, T 06, 07, 25 C8 CSA Approval 15# 30# 60#
Explosion P-series S, P D2 Dual Seal 100# 200# 400#
Proof Switch Elements Other options 600#
Typical Code PD
D N7 GG B 25 XC8D2 30 psi
Switch Optional
Function Enclosure Element Actuator Connection Features Ranges